Company

Phone

Fax

Companies that can provide

Post-Construction Stormwater Quality Treatment Maintenance for Proprietary Devices
(Vaults and Filters)

Contact Person

e-mail

APEX Companies
APS Environmental
Bio Clean Environmental Services

Cal Sierra Construction

CONTECH

DPS (Drainage Protection Systems)

Front Range Environmental

Kleenco USA

Mile High Company

Revel Environmental Manufacturing

SWIMS, Inc

925-227-1200
916-346-9977
760-433-7640
916-485-3909
510-579-6146
888-950-8826
916-517-1639
479-795-1145
800-880-4361

888-526-4736 ext 103

916-919-0383

916-334-4440
760-433-3176
916-485-3906

707-524-8186
916-517-1625

479-795-1146
530-633-9014

925-513-1448

Eric Rager
Mark Balthazar

Gorden Clem

Chris Larsen
Janet Paith

Ray Esposito
Marcel Sloan

Dave Koffman
(Sales Div)

erager@apexcos.com

markbalthazar@yahoo.com

ChrisL@frontrangeenviromental.com

paithja@kleencousa.com

Ray@milehighcomp.com

marcel@remfilters.com

dkoffman@swimsclean.com
www.swimsclean.com

This list was gathered through an internet search as well as from other property owners who submitted self certification for annual
maintenance completed by that company.

If you would like to update or add to this list please contact Archie Wright at (916) 874-8396 or via e-mail at WrightAr@saccounty.net.

This list is not guaranteed for accuracy nor is it an endorsement of these companies.




